
PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 5/24/2021 CONFERENCE ROOM:

TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

858-571-5500 djustice@scsengineers.com

480-924-7144 awendt@adams-wendt.com

602-763-7875 chbrown@aztec.us

480-313-7790 mhall@fmgroup.net

602-290-4774 ssutherland@aztec.us

623-516-1415 bmarcos@dominion-env.com

602-618-5664 bmiller@partneresi.com

480-227-2305 csg@sme-engineers.com

480-553-7052 brian@azenvsp.com

Michael Hall FM Group Inc

Chris S. Gates

Steven P. Sutherland

Brian Chrisman Arizona Environmental Specialists

Sevee & Maher Engineers

AZTEC Engineering Group

Betsy Miller Partner Engineering

Basilio Marcos Dominion Environmental 

Dana Justice SCS Engineers

Chelsea Heinz-Brown AZTEC Engineering Group

Aaron L. Wendt Adams and Wendt, Inc.

N/A

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

RFx 6000001092Asbestos and Lead On-Call Consulting Services
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info@trgsafety.com

602-256-3280 eric.ram@phoenix.gov

602-256-5692 micheal.ricketson@phoenix.govMicheal Ricketson City of Phoenix 

Eric Ram City of Phoenix 

Shirley Thomas TRG Safety
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